
Professor
Bowl
(501) 224-9040

901 Towne Oaks Dr, Little Rock, AR

www.professorbowlwest.com

#ProfessorBowl

Snacks &
Sides
Fried Cheese

French Fries

Tater Tots

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

Fried Pickles

Pretzel

Jalapeno Poppers

Mini Corn Dogs

Cheese Curds

Southwest Egg Rolls

Fried Banana Peppers

Small Nacho

Large Nacho

Add Chili/Cheese

Small Popcorn

Large Popcorn

$4.99

$2.99

$2.99

$3.99

$3.99

$4.99

$1.99

$3.99

$2.99

$5.99

$3.99

$4.99

$3.30

$4.50

$.70

$1.99

$3.99

Drinks
Small Soda

Medium Soda

Large Soda

Gatorade

Monster

Bottled Water

Coffee

$1.65

$2.25

$3.00

$1.75

$3.25

$1.65

$1.00



Pizza
16"

Cheese

One Topping

3 - Meat

Supreme

12"

Cheese

One Topping

3 - Meat

Supreme

Cheese Pizza Bites

One Topping Pizza Bites

Mediterranean Chicken

Flatbread

$10.99

$12.99

$13.99

$14.99

 

$6.99

$8.99

$9.99

$10.99

$4.99

$5.99

 

$7.29

Wings
10 Piece

20 Piece

Wing Platter (50 Piece)

 

$9.99

$18.99

$49.99

 

 

FLAVORS:

Hot, Mild, BBQ, Sriracha Bourbon,

Garlic Parmesan, Lemon Pepper, Plain



Quesadillas
Cheese

Chicken

Veggie

Beef

Steak

 

 

Chicken, Cheese, or Veggie Platter

Steak or  Beef  Platter

$7.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

 

 

$26.99

$29.99

Chicken &
Fish

Popcorn Chicken

Chicken Strip Dinner

Chicken Strips

Grilled Chicken Wrap

 

 

Catfish Dinner

Catfish Platter

Fried Shrimp (8)

Fried Shrimp Dinner

 

Surf & Turf

 

 

$5.99

$8.99

$6.99

$5.99

 

 

$9.99

$34.99

$7.99

$9.99

 

$9.99



Sandwiches
& Beef
Cheesebuger

Hamburger

Double Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Double Bacon Cheeseburger

Turkey Burger

Turkey Cheeseburger

Patty Melt

Philly Steak

Turkey Club

Turkey & Cheese

Grilled Cheese

BLT

Taco Salad

Hot Dog

Chili Dog

 

$5.99

$4.99

$8.99

$6.99

$10.99

$4.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.29

$4.99

$2.99

$3.99

$5.99

$1.99

$2.99

Don't forget your sides!



Sweets
Ice Cream Party Bowl

Party Like It's Your Bday Sundae

Peppermint Sundae

Root Beer Float

Mint Chocolate Chip Sundae

Chocolate Sundae

 

$9.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

Groups
Catfish Platter

Wing Platter

Popcorn Chicken Platter

Sandwich Platter

Party Platter

$34.99

$49.99

$26.99

$34.99

$24.99

 
Check out our full Party Menu to
cater ALL of your group needs!


