Professor Bowl

(501) 224-9040 901 Towne Oaks Dr, Little Rock, AR www.professorbowlwest.com #ProfessorBowl





Snacks & Sides

Fried Cheese	\$4.99
French Fries	\$2.99
Tater Tots	\$2.99
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.99
Onion Rings	\$3.99
Fried Pickles	\$4.99
Pretzel	\$1.99
Jalapeno Poppers	\$3.99
Mini Corn Dogs	\$2.99
Cheese Curds	\$5.99
Southwest Egg Rolls	\$3.99
Fried Banana Peppers	\$4.99
Small Nacho	\$3.30
Large Nacho	\$4.50
Add Chili/Cheese	\$.70
Small Popcorn	\$1.99
Large Popcorn	\$3.99

Drinks

Small Soda	\$1.65
Medium Soda	\$2.25
Large Soda	\$3.00
Gatorade	\$1.75
Monster	\$3.25
Bottled Water	\$1.65
Coffee	\$1.00



Pizza

16"

Cheese	\$10.99
One Topping	\$12.99
3 - Meat	\$13.99
Supreme	\$14.99
12"	
Cheese	\$6.99
One Topping	\$8.99
3 - Meat	\$9.99
Supreme	\$10.99
Cheese Pizza Bites	\$4.99
One Topping Pizza Bites	\$5.99

Mediterranean Chicken

Flatbread



Wings

10 Piece \$9.99

20 Piece \$18.99

Wing Platter (50 Piece) \$49.99

FLAVORS:

\$7.29

Hot, Mild, BBQ, Sriracha Bourbon,

Garlic Parmesan, Lemon Pepper, Plain

Chicken & Fish

Popcorn Chicken	\$5.99
Chicken Strip Dinner	\$8.99
Chicken Strips	\$6.99
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$5.99

Catfish Dinner	\$9.99
Catfish Platter	\$34.99
Fried Shrimp (8)	\$7.99
Fried Shrimp Dinner	\$9.99

Surf & Turf \$9.99





Quesadillas

Cheese	\$7.99
Chicken	\$8.99
Veggie	\$8.99
Beef	\$9.99
Steak	\$9.99

Chicken, Cheese, or Veggie Platter \$26.99 Steak or Beef Platter \$29.99

Don't forget your sides!



Sandwiches & Beef

Cheesebuger	\$5.99
Hamburger	\$4.99
Double Cheeseburger	\$8.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$6.99
Double Bacon Cheeseburger	\$10.99
Turkey Burger	\$4.99
Turkey Cheeseburger	\$5.99
Patty Melt	\$5.99
Philly Steak	\$6.99
Turkey Club	\$6.29
Turkey & Cheese	\$4.99
Grilled Cheese	\$2.99
BLT	\$3.99
Taco Salad	\$5.99
Hot Dog	\$1.99
Chili Dog	\$2.99



Sweets

Ice Cream Party Bowl	\$9.99
Party Like It's Your Bday Sundae	\$5.99
Peppermint Sundae	\$5.99
Root Beer Float	\$5.99
Mint Chocolate Chip Sundae	\$5.99
Chocolate Sundae	\$5.99





Groups

Catfish Platter	\$34.99
Wing Platter	\$49.99
Popcorn Chicken Platter	\$26.99
Sandwich Platter	\$34.99
Party Platter	\$24.99

Check out our full Party Menu to cater ALL of your group needs!